
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/2/25 at
6:35:20 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 09/04/2024 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 09/04/2024 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

17,573  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP WRANGLER

UNLIMITED SPORT S

VIN: 1C4HJXDG9MW810763
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/VvimrRSS7WbPjJ57LG-53KChSvi2IamTSFvnDfGPkWfJrkJCY_GQrTIq5bPGumCwClz5WKjsq6BNNiQDF9CL0c314t8TJ9vliSuKWuzg1iC-Hx6qwsTL-0yH9RHHqfdRLYra9eaTQfNu-Fl476pMPZaw7OYEZdaPm7_mm7MkZNmDUABxYRvkigTmwILiVKnurtMsUpQVRPmUbjhEHsBt33kfs_dA4d2Hakh1KyW30Wvqt3_FRF0qvjoYnNkWrbOOA3aGq0kPsDu7c8X4JuogQ11O_oeqYA6eNNGbgc-8ZcRsdjAWui-sRpAGmGLPP9Pzv3JWgufDvfbCDK-rpPFybxxrcc3YWyTz6tFd3IifltIrCZMaCcPWp5A1a2hYxGXYThmx1Kkl.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 5 months or 18,427 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 9,718/yr

Last reported odometer reading 17,573

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,718 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

05/03/2022 17 Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram of Walla Walla
Walla Walla, WA
509-529-9500

4.7 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

312 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/14/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

12/28/2022 25 Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram of Walla Walla
Walla Walla, WA
509-529-9500

4.7 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

312 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/05/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, CO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/28/2023 5,903 Grease Monkey #895
Glenwood Springs, CO
970-945-5015

4.8 / 5.0

171 Verified Reviews

121 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/12/2023 9,279 Grease Monkey #895
Glenwood Springs, CO
970-945-5015

4.8 / 5.0

171 Verified Reviews

121 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/F_MdPX2A0auJMogl-VcbIOnWGwS8khw074UWDxCs1F3sFWXrrUH7WZLNNdJ4xtNLIn5NcMFav3OBZLRQyeOcZ7RZ073RG8vQIvzzEMJFNC-GvMFMs8Nt7NXQPJLnkZQ-DntiBsW4pj_sPfXz8fT6dXnbLhMMo6BgYPkBbqWz5uQUnRF5fpdSZPD31yx12DuKVPMW-GDN3vGLwbr8FAoD5Hnru98H8qc8b6bZj7oo4DC8dbX5KPu5INtmGeox6MtYk2Z9nfEVH1jxk28oAk9m3C1h7QIka_CTXI_FZPeU4UtumB3qYCo5FPA5YOFHP0s5Zul5IymuqnR8Ns0NOAYRQTGHVR2CTHsH_X1fE4VU9N4jHnYzIGHfq8AIWvsJQmPJURzni3KIMv-g_Pc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/_F9lYDicCkEaEH7JT2HUOSqEOKqyHvhYrLXw0QQfvyon_Lqs5KMktkbeE6Pec9bjObo_O5SsO_n5uqYXf3poPO4LMWIrvv5TjpSTLmQaSeL2OXKn6-rjQeiU278V__-9I6vbyTJnftulJ2VLjr0D8IGw-lSUbWdEDUYJl2I66UW0P6bY_KsWhahNxyl9r2rIu8O6sfYVciOZYRj_SeSsL6Jkyuh_VRO-nCpt0sf7BMkzWPPlKrLgj-lXmce1Uz9yqeHgQ8TeDdl_QOWLC5BCQuLVI1tFFM3AHqdCkQ-TGyXuMkGs6sKIoGjm0vNGIiV2Zlcxr4w1YdJyZX9g5ESo1BQZ-eJg_y5CRrfYBm-v6i45KRyDCvVTBq4fFVGaghcJEd8tiq1Z7TDMWUk.cfx
http://www.cdjrofwallawalla.com/
http://www.cdjrofwallawalla.com/
http://www.cdjrofwallawalla.com/
http://www.cdjrofwallawalla.com/
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-895
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-895


01/17/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/04/2024 17,573 Grease Monkey #895
Glenwood Springs, CO
970-945-5015

4.8 / 5.0

171 Verified Reviews

121 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/16/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Castle, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX
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http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-895
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/2/25 6:35:20 PM (CDT)




